. Uffenheim/Mfr.

Teilnehmerubersicht

Teilnehmer Pferde Startplatzreservierungen
Adamietz, Aileen 7 Fiirstin Fabiola 15:1,17:1
GER
Arnold, Sophie 40 Laboe G 6:1,13:1
GER
Bahmann, Anna 70 Foo Fighter 5 12:1
GER
Ballmes, Hanna 134 Lorett 69 8:1
GER .
135 Luzzi 7
Balz, Pia-Luisa 132 Ciadora 2 6:1,7:1
GER
Balz, Sabrina 110 Lady Lavall 4 8:1,9:1
GER
Bammes, Amira 79 Mirell 2:1
GER
Berr, Romina 146 Calla 45 3:1,6:1,7:1,8: 1
GER
147 Drain for Fun K
148 Rub Kantje's Magic
149 Rub Naquitol
150 Rub Sirius Fly
151 Rub Roulette
Beyerlein, Robert 109 lwan 159 7:1,8:1,15:1,17: 1
GER
Bierbaum, Louise 48 Chanel 499 2:1,12:1
GER
Brendler, Hanna 137 Be Fair 23 13:1,15:1,17:1
GER
138 Pearl THC

Breyer, Theresa

Breyer, Ulrike 51 Lucero 74 11: 1
GER
Butler, Edward James 83 Belcudo 8:1,9:1
IRL
BuBmann, Franziska 117 Armani 331 5:1,6:1,7:1,8:1,14:1,16: 1
GER
118 Cassiano B
Dambach, Theresa 139 Zoe 104 11:1
GER
Degelmann, Laetitia Sophie 73 Veraisa KLG 9:1
GER
Dotterweich, Kim 43 Diabola 10 3:1,5:2,14: 2,16: 2
GER

44 Hello Prime Time



Teilnehmer Pferde Startplatzreservierungen

45 Smart And Easy
Eck, Johannes 141 Graf Goldléwe 14:2,15:2,16:1,17:1
GER
142 I'm Cleo's Special Boy
143 Karissma 3
144 Manni van't Paradijs
145 Queenie van de
Molendreef
Eckert, Emily 67 Raya 90 3:1,6:2,7:1
GER
68 Say Hello T
Eschenbacher-Kérber, Jasmin 20 Calis'dos 2:1,4:1
GER
Feustel, Sophie 39 Davinia MH 6:1,10: 1
GER
Fraunholz, Stefanie 136 Giulia 79 13:1,14:1
GER
Gosebrink, Milla 6:1,7:1,12:1,13:1
GER
Graf, Hanna 91 Fighting Cindy 8:2,9:2,16:2,17:1,18: 1
GER
92 Kajana 11
93 Kalida 8
94 Ulabalu
Greipel, Jasmin 30 Cantolaro 15:1
GER
Grafner, Marcus 52 Skotija H 4:1,11:1,12: 1
GER
Gunther, Anjana 46 Karina 488 5:1,6:1
GER
Hackl-Kneer, Sandra 22 Grace Kelly 116 8:1,9:1,16:1,17:1
GER )
23 Madame Freudenreich
24 Maud 6
Hauschka, Alisa 62 Apatchie 5:1,6:1,7:1,8:1,13:1, 15: 1,
GER 16:1
63 Sir Theo 5
Hauschka Fuentes, Lotta 1 Belaero 4:2,6:2,10:1,11:2,12: 2,13: 2
GER
2 Galtee Grey
3 Glen Lucas
4 Nora A
Hefner, Sandra 120 Fletcher THC 13:1
GER
Hofmann, Lisa 23 Madame Freudenreich 17:1,18:1
GER
Hofmann, Oliver 87 Elbe THC 13:2,14:2,15: 2
GER

88 Kevin 154



Teilnehmer

Hufnagel, Anna-Maria
GER

Hupfer, Fabienne
GER

Immerzeder, Emily
GER

Jordan, Tamina
GER

Kaltenecker, Laura
GER

Kapp, Julia
GER

Kempf, Anton
GER

Kleber, Sigrun
GER

Klenk, Christina
GER

Kneer, Moritz
GER

Konrad, Nicole
GER

Kraft, Lea
GER

Kraus, Kim
GER

Kruger, Marc
GER

Kurtz, Vanessa
GER

Koffler, Maja
GER

Kénig, Julia
GER

Pferde
89

152

12

28

78

41
95

29

71
72

69

22
24

80

153
154

64

102
103
104
105
106
107
108

96
97

58

47

Starlord 2

Snoopy's Golden Girl

Cornetino W

Ladessa 2

Sulaatik's Machamara

Mirell

Chicco 423

Coco Noir 7

Cluain Laragh Princess

Classico my Dream

Day Dream 106

Caramba Caramba

Grace Kelly 116
Maud 6

Inschalah 3

Chiara Curiosa

Culcha Candela M

Caya Cayal

Arnton

Diamant de Cassini
Genova 12

Graf Leon

Koraya

Little Cera
Patience THC

Bacardi Coconut

Cantiago VD Vijfheide

Cheran

Harley 116

Startplatzreservierungen

3:1,4:1,5:1

6:1,7:1,15:1,16: 1

6:1,7:1,13:1,15:1

4:1,11:1

6:1,11:1

11:1,12:1

7:1,8:1,15:1,17: 1

11:1

3:1,5:1,6:1,17:1,18: 1

17:2,18:2

7:1,8:2,9:1

6:1,7:1

4:1,12:1



Teilnehmer

Lampe, Hanna
GER

Lang, Lilly
GER

Lang, Lusiella
GER

Lehmann, Julin Marie

Lehnert, Lorenz
GER

Lieske, Julia
GER

Link, Leonie
GER

Lohausen, Jana
GER

Lorz, Natalie
GER

Maurer, Anina

Mellinger, Steffen
GER

Meyer, Samara
GER

MURBig, Nicoletta
GER

Noe, Pia
GER

Oeffinger, Vanessa
GER

ort, Lilly

Pfeiffer, Nina
GER

Pledel, Matthias
GER

Popp, Sarah
GER

Pferde

119

19

19

156

49
50

121

122

123

124

66

101

56

162

10
11

82

112
113

74

75

76

77

81

158

15

18

53
54

Pavetta

Van Gogh’s Violetta F

Van Gogh’s Violetta F

Nevada

Franka BL
Orlanda 43

Claire de Lune 40

Galigaraj-Shah

Horka Z

Royal Touch BS

Dolce 17

Hannah 70

Beverly Hills 11

Casisca

Havanna 170

Maxx Schmeling

Lickeen Festy

Avatar 48
Cally 26

Catchme L

D'Calotta

Erotica 3

Nessaja L

Whatever youlike xx

Sir Arthur

Ciacoletto

Calido's Son

Aramis 579

Catch a smile 3

Startplatzreservierungen

17:1

2:1,3:1,4:1

12:1,13:1,15:1

6:2,7:2

6:1,8:1,13:2

13:1,15:1

8:1,9:1

6:1,10:1,13:1

1:1
6:1,7:1
4:1

14: 1, 16: 1

7:1,8:1,15:1,17:1

6:1,7:1

11:1

2:1,4:1

17:1,18:1,9:1

6:1,10:1,13:1



Teilnehmer

Poschner, Valentina
GER

Possmann, Lisa
GER

Prossel, Barbara
GER

Reichenberg, Viola Christa
GER

Reiter-Schwab, Sarah
GER

Rothenberger, Andrea
GER

RoRberg, Jessica
GER

Ribling, Dominik
GER

Sauerefig, Katrin
GER

Scheiderer, Jana
GER

Schloss, Lilli
GER

Schmitt, Manuela
GER

Schmitt, Sophie

Schmitt, Vera
GER

Schneider, Lara-Milou
GER

Schorr, Luna
GER

Pferde

59
60
61

13

90

65

55

125

126

127

128

129

16

74

75

76

77

84

85

86

99
100

115
116

31

159

91

92

93

94

38

14

ASgrounds Symphonie
Cachindor

Kumatillo

Quick Check

Udo Lindenberg F.S.

Colisto

Mgla 3

Cleveland 40

Grey Wing 3

Ohill Jonny Cascade

Quickly 37

Ziray L

Sugar 179

Catchme L

D'Calotta

Erotica 3

Nessaja L

Can do for you
Cool and Fresh

My Name is Karl

Casanova 461

Nepton

Elfentanz 10
La Etna

Sir Chocolate 7

Joschi

Fighting Cindy

Kajana 11

Kalida 8

Ulabalu

Carlson 112

Wildfang 399

Startplatzreservierungen

3:1,5:1,8:2,9:2,13:1, 14: 1,

17:2,18:2

6:1,7:1,15:1,17: 1

6:1,7:1

9:1,10:1,17:1,18: 1

11:1

5:1,7:1,13: 1

7:1,8:1,15:1,17:1

7:2,8:2,15:2,17: 2

3:1,5:1,7:1,8:2,14: 1, 16: 2,

17:1

17: 2
6:1,7:1
13:1,15:1

4:1,11:1,12:1

8:2,9:2,17:2,18: 1

6:1,10:1

6:1,10:1



Teilnehmer Pferde Startplatzreservierungen

Schuster, Anne 140 Mrs. Braun Z 6:1,10:1,12:1,13:1
GER
Schitzenmeier, Johanna 104 Genova 12 8:1,9:1,17:1
GER
105 Graf Leon
Seeger, Emma 161 Delos 1:1
Sendker, Stephanie 36 Campino 281 7:1,8:1,9:1,10: 1
GER
37 Carl W
38 Carlson 112
39 Davinia MH
Spall, Jochen 57 Niesta 2 14:1,16: 1
GER
Spankuch, Sarah Lena 160 Semper Idem GH 1:1
Spankuch, Sina Sophie 160 Semper Idem GH 11:1
Stein, Franziska 112 Avatar 48 14:1,16:1
GER
113 Cally 26
114 Casanova 463
Strauss, Mila-Emma 156 Nevada 1:1
Struver, Patrick 6 Dakito 7 8:1,9:1
GER
Thauer, Hanna 35 Arino 76 11:1
GER
Uhl, Luisa 155 Carlos 11:1
Urmoneit, Alexander 32 Cassim M 8:2,9:1,7:1,17:2,18: 1
GER .
33 Quintana 56
Utz, Josef 42 Lyon Lévis 7:1,8:1
GER
Valtin, Emma Marie 133 Ballycon Leo 3:1,4:1,6:1
GER
Wagner, Corinna 157 Perfekt Striezi 4:1,12:1
Wambach, Kristina 34 Darina Amai 13:1
GER
Wehr, Jana 25 Cleopatra T 6:1,7:1,8:2,9:2,13:1,15: 1,
GER . 16:1,17:2,18:2
26 Kenia 77
27 Ragnar V
Wenzel, Ronja 8 Chiquitita 18 6:2,7:2,10:1,13:2,4:1,12: 1
GER

9 Sevina



Teilnehmer Pferde Startplatzreservierungen

Werner, Amelie 21 Blacky 882 4:1,11:1
GER

Werner, Lorena 17 Casiano SL 13:1,15:1
GER

Wimmer, Marlene 130 WikiLeaks 5 13:1,15:1,17: 1
AUT

Wittmann, Jule 131 Konigshof’s Marta 3:1,41,6:1
GER

Woidich, Lisa Marie 98 Kinshasa 8 6:1,7:1

GER

Ziegler, Laura 111 Zarcord 7:1,8:1

GER



